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Dates for your Diary - Autumn Term 
 

27th - 31st Oct  Half Term 

Fri 31st Oct 
Y6 Secondary School Deadline for 

Applications 

Mon 3rd Nov INSET Day 

Tues 4th Nov INSET Day 

Wed 5th Nov Back to School 

Thurs 6th Nov  
Y5 & Y6 RSHE Information Evening 

4pm 

10th – 14th Nov 
Anti-Bullying Week (Details to 

Follow) 

Mon 10th Nov Odd Socks Day (Details to Follow) 

Tues 11th Nov 
Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Wed 12th Nov 
Positive Noticing Day (Details to 

Follow) 

Thurs 13th Nov 
Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Fri 14th Nov Children In Need (Details to Follow) 

Wed 19th Nov 
6G Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Fri 28th Nov 
Christmas Fair 3.30-5pm (Details to 

Follow) 

Fri 19th Dec 
Last Day of Term – School finishes 

at 1.15 pm 

 

Parent/Carer & Teacher Appointments 

Thank you so much for returning your pink 

consultation appointment slips. If you haven’t done 

so yet, there is still time to book an appointment, so 

don’t forget to return your slip after half term. 

 

Half Term & INSET Days 

Just a reminder that next week is Half Term.  

Following the week off Manor Junior School will be 

closed for 2 further days for staff INSET training. 

School will reopen to pupils on Wednesday 5th 

November 2025. 

 

Have a happy Half Term break! We look 

forward to seeing the children back on 

Wednesday 5th November. 

Free Courses For Adults 

Hampshire Learning in Libraries have FREE courses 

available. Not only will you learn a new skill, such 

as First Aid or Digital skills, but some of the cooking 

courses offer a free food voucher and slow cooker. 

Courses are also available in English as a foreign 

language. 

Click on the link to reserve your space. 

https://shop.hants.gov.uk/collections/learning-in-

libraries 
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